Confirmed submissions

Europe
Germany
Switzerland
Austria
France
Belgium
Italy

United Kingdom
Netherlands
Greece
Portugal
Ireland
Denmark
Poland
Croatia
Czech
Spain

Latvia
Sweden
Slovenia
Malta
Serbia

370
98
54
45
27
22
22
17
16
15
15
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Asia/Australia

Japan
Turkey
India

China
South Korea
Taiwan

Iran
Singapore
Israel
Vietnam
Kazakhstan

Australia
New Zealand

131

34
21
20
17
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Americas
USA
Canada
Brazil
Colombia

Africa
South Africa
Morocco
Mali

Total

Countries

101
49
45
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608

41



